
B - Astemi A Go Go

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 4 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0

Radice Alessandro (08/1574) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Uraghi Elia (08/1573) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0

Bagnolati Gianpaolo (08/1572) 2 1 3 1 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0

Cattaneo Francesco (08/1425) 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardello Fabio (08/068) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 44 98 2,23

Radice Alessandro 08/1574 40 64 1,60

Uraghi Elia 08/1573 32 53 1,66

Bagnolati Gianpaolo 08/1572 45 38 0,84

Cattaneo Francesco 08/1425 30 32 1,07

Cardello Fabio 08/068 1 0 0,00

Tira & Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 7 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 7

Romano Simone (08/1781) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 10 4 11 3 9

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 7 4 11

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 3

Lembo Franco (08/058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorz Daniele (08/454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 47 102 2,17

Romano Simone 08/1781 40 86 2,15

Sortini Federico 08/1581 36 79 2,19

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 24 42 1,75

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 19 28 1,47

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 24 27 1,12

Lembo Franco 08/058 0 0 0,00

Zorz Daniele 08/454 0 0 0,00

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 2 0 0,00

Ohana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 2 3 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 5

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 11

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 4 9 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 2

Demir Atagan (08/251) 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 4 1 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Milani Luca (08/1014) 4 6 3 3 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Maglio Valerio (08/250) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Samuel (08/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scala  Luca 08/1012 38 64 1,68

Gatti Matteo 08/184 24 53 2,21

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 29 41 1,41

Demir Atagan 08/251 22 33 1,50

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 24 22 0,92

Milani Luca 08/1014 19 16 0,84

Maglio Valerio 08/250 8 7 0,88

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 10 7 0,70

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 12 6 0,50

Alberti Samuel 08/1015 6 5 0,83



Tozzi - Fan Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 3 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 3

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 5

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 6 4 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 5 4 5

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 3 4 0 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6

Previati Simone (08/1701) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Carsana Ronny (08/1849) 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Monti Stefano (08/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 44 74 1,68

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 46 63 1,37

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 32 37 1,16

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 33 30 0,91

Previati Simone 08/1701 21 23 1,10

Carsana Ronny 08/1849 12 17 1,42

Monti Stefano 08/1664 4 0 0,00

Immortalis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hoxha Leonard (08/682) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 3 7 4 9 3 9 4 7 3 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 8

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 4 3 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cassaro Roberto (08/188) 3 5 4 9 3 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (08/1696) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1

Baggioli Alessandro (08/392) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 2

Ramaioli Stefano (08/489) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Baroni Oscar Kevin (08/1565) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Peta Antonio (08/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hoxha Leonard 08/682 47 106 2,26

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 45 90 2,00

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 32 55 1,72

Cassaro Roberto 08/188 20 35 1,75

Spina Marco 08/1696 14 17 1,21

Baggioli Alessandro 08/392 11 12 1,09

Ramaioli Stefano 08/489 8 9 1,12

Baroni Oscar Kevin 08/1565 12 8 0,67

Peta Antonio 08/187 3 2 0,67

Bast...Dardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 6

Sola Roberto (08/1635) 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8

Troka Besar (08/1636) 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 3 6 4 7 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 7 2 5

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 3 3 1 4 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 1

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 2 4 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Minervini Alessio (08/1638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalzi Erica (08/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 48 112 2,33

Sola Roberto 08/1635 48 86 1,79

Troka Besar 08/1636 26 38 1,46

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 31 28 0,90

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 25 26 1,04

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 14 11 0,79

Minervini Alessio 08/1638 0 0 0,00

Scalzi Erica 08/1637 0 0 0,00

I Gladiatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 2

Moretto Gabriele (08/1529) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 2

Moretto Simone (08/1530) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 0 4 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0

Moretto Marco (08/681) 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 5 3 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 3 1 1 4 3

Mascheroni Luca (08/200) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 48 66 1,38

Moretto Gabriele 08/1529 41 62 1,51

Moretto Simone 08/1530 42 62 1,48

Moretto Marco 08/681 39 41 1,05

Mascheroni Luca 08/200 22 3 0,14


